

## Achizitie materiale amenajare

I.D.: 74443175

Data publicarii: 21.10.22 Coduri CPV: 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.204,11 RON - 1.204,11 RON

Descriere: 1027625 BANDA ZIMTATA 7.6X370 36300M763700C PUN 1 X 57,92 57,92 1059379 GW DOZA DERIV PT 80X80X40 IP44 GW44003 BUC 6 X 6,90 41,39 1032086 CUTIE CONEXIUNI 4BAREX7POLI 100A 32-591 BUC 1 X 33,75 33,75 1064066 BANDA PERFORATA 17x0,8MM M6 ROLA 10M COM BUC 1 X 18,41 18,41 1008802 TUB TERM. SUBT NG SR1F 6.4-3.2 127190 BUC 3 X 3,84 11,52 1015404 TUB TERM. SUBT NG SRIF 12.7-6.4 127192 BUC 1 X 7,11 7,11 1008803 TUB TERM. SUBT NG SR1F 19.1-9.5 127193 BUC 1 X 9,37 9,37 1008655 TABLOU ELECTRIC APARENT 12L IP40 BUC 1 X 34,56 34,56 1037151 TUB DE CAPAT 4MMP 100BUC 474/10 PAC 1 X 11,76 11,76 1037150 TUB DE CAPAT 2,5MMP 100BUC 473/8 PAC 1 X 6,86 6,86 1037148 TUB DE CAPAT 1,5MMP 100BUC 472/8 PAC 1 X 5,39 5,39 1037152 TUB DE CAPAT 6MMP 100BUC 475/12 PAC 1 X 17,15 17,15 1000703 PAPUCI CUPRU 35MMP L35/8MS BUC 12 X 2,77 33,28 1004216 PAPUCI CUPRU 50 MMP L50/10MS BUC 16 X 3,68 58,89 1027801 SET 5 CLEME DERIVATIE 3FIRE WAGO 222-413 SET 10 X 11,30 113,03 1027802 SET 5 CLEME DERIVATIE 5FIRE WAGO 222-415 SET 8 X 18,08 144,67 1031389 INTR AUT 1P+N 16A 4,5KA GW90027 BUC 10 X 22,61 226,13 1031831 DIBLU / SURUB TMT 8X51 6500200805100 CUT 1 X 74,79 74,79 6001568 SAIBE ELASTICE GROWER DIN127B M12 ZA BUC 11 X 0,19 2,13 6000731 SD PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN934-8 M10 ZA BUC 21 X 0,36 7,59 6001572 SAIBE PLATE DIN125 A M12x24x2.5 ZA BUC 10 X 0,32 3,19 6000900 SAIBE PLATE DIN125 A M10x20x2 ZA BUC 13 X 0,18 2,29 6000213 SD PIULITA HEXAGONALA DIN934-8 M12 ZA BUC 12 X 0,52 6,25 6001576 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL M10X40 ZA DIN93